Distribution Manifolds
for Process Instrumentation
Contents
Page 6 & 7 Part numbering
Page 3 Hi-Pro Distribution Manifold
Page 4 Hi-Pro Air Header Manifold
Page 5 H Series Distribution Manifold
Offer of Sale

6
Hi-Pro Distribution Manifolds
How to order
Example part number:	Hi-Pro	Distribution	Manifold	-	HPDMB2016F1508N4N
Description: Manifold	(HPDM);	Material	316	Stainless	Steel	(B);	Number	of	Valves	(20);	with	1”	(16);	flange	spiral	raised	face
(F);	class	150	(150);	Main	Inlet	1/2”	(8);	NPT	(N)	Female	Main	Outlet,	20	x	1/4”	(4);	NPT	(N)	Female	Ball	Valve	Distribution
Outlets.
Example part number:	Hi-Pro	Distribution	Airheader	Manifold	-	HPAHMB2016F1508N4N
Description: Manifold	(HPAHM);	Material	316	Stainless	Steel	(S);	Number	of	Valves	(20);	with	1”	(16);	flange	spiral	raised
face	(F);	class	150	(150);	Main	Inlet	1/2”	(8);	NPT	(N)	Female	Main	Outlet,	20	x	1/4”	(4);	NPT	(N)	Female	Ball	Valve	Distribution
Outlets.
1. Series
Hi-Pro HPDM
Airheader HPAHM
2. Material
HiPro 316 B
Airheader 316 S
5. Style (A&B)
FNPT N
BSPT K
BSPP R
Pipe Socket
Weld
SWNB
Tube Socket
Weld
SWTB
Raised	Face F
Ring Type T
4. Main In (A)
out (B)
1/2” 8
3/4” 12
1” 16
1	1/2” 24
2” 32
6. Class - flange
only
150 150
300 250
600 600
900 900
1500 1500
2500 2500
HPDM B 20 F16 8150
3. No of Valves
4 to 20
9. Distribution
Connections
1/4” 4
3/8” 6
1/2” 8
8. Style (A&B)
FNPT N
BSPT K
BSPP R
Pipe Socket
Weld
SWNB
Tube Socket
Weld
SWTB
Raised
Face
F
Ring Type T
N
10. Style -
Female
NPT N
BSPT K
BSPP R
7. Main In (A)

7
H Series Distribution Manifold
How to order
Example part number:	H	Series	Distribution	Manifold	-	HCDMS203PKKATNC
Description: Manifold	(HCDM);	Material	(S);	Number	of	Valves	(20);	Packing	(3);	Tips	(PK);	Thread	Type	(K);		Anti	Tamper	(AT);
Compliance	(NC)
1. Series
Manifold HCDM
HCDM
2. Material
316 S
S 20
3. No of Valves
5 or 10
3
4. Packing
Graphoil 3
7. Threads
BSPT K
BSPP R
5. Tips
Kel-F 9
PEEK PK
Stellite ST
Regulating RT
8. Anti Tamper
Supplied with anti-
tamper bonnets & loose
operating key
AT
9. Compliance
NACE NC
PK K AT NC
2 3 4 5 6 7 81
©	2013	Parker	Hannifin	Corporation.	All	rights	reserved
Catalogue	4190-DM
Parker	Hannifin	Manufacturing	Ltd
Instrumentation Products
Division	Europe
Riverside Road
Pottington	Business	Park
Barnstaple,	Devon,	EX31	1NP
United	Kingdom
Tel.:	+44	(0)	1271	313131
Fax:	+44	(0)	1271	373636
Parker	Hannifin	Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
1005	A	Cleaner	Way
Huntsville
AL	35805
USA
Tel:	+	1	(256)	881-2040
Fax:	+	1	(256)	881-5072
Parker Worldwide
AE	–	UAE, Dubai
Tel:	+971	4	8875600
AR	–	Argentina,	Buenos	Aires
Tel:	+54	3327	44	4129
AT	–	Austria,	Wiener	Neustadt
Tel:	+43	(0)2622	23501-0
AT	–	Eastern	Europe,
Wiener	Neustadt
Tel:	+43	(0)2622	23501	970
AU	–	Australia,	Castle	Hill
Tel:	+61	(0)2-9634	7777
AZ	–	Azerbaijan,	Baku
Tel:	+994	50	2233	458